
Date 2/21/2021

Total Points Total Points

1 Beech, Lindsay 14 1 Kalish, Donna 24

2 Kennebeck, Kylee 7 2 Susong, Jeff 18

3 Shinners, Maya 5 3 Soik, Mary 14

4 Check, Caylee 5 4 MacNeil, Christine 14

5 0 0 5 Ott-Polzin, Shannon 13

6 0 0 6 Albrecht, Sue 11

7 0 0 7 VandenBoasch, Barb 10

8 0 0 8 Pipping, Carla 9

9 0 0 9 Hambley, Jolene 8

10 0 0 10 Merow, Melissa 7

11 0 0 11 Mommaerts, Brenda 5

12 0 0 12 Pipping, Dennis 5

Total Points Total Points

1 Rembacz, Leigh 12 1 Beech, Lindsay 22

2 Beech, Lindsay 12 2 Gray, Amanda 13

3 Tyk, Kristen 11 3 Kennebeck, Kylee 10

4 VandenBoasch, Barb 8 4 Shinner, Maya 9

5 Tossey-Mann, Sherry 8 5 Mitchell, Madison 9

6 Gomoll, Jen 8 6 Gassner, Cora 7

7 Dyreson, Trinity 7 7 Hambley, Miranda Jo 7

8 Shinner, Maya 5 8 Burke, Mac 7

9 Rembacz, Joan 5 9 Bindl, Macy 5

10 Smith, Lauri 5 10 Doll, Kaylee 5

11 Check, Caylee 5 11 McDonald, Ava 5

12 Kennebeck, Kylee 5 12 Schmiege, Elise 5

Total Points Total Points

1 Kalish, Donna 20 1 LePak, Amanda 20

2 LePak, Amanda 18 2 Beech, Lindsay 19

3 Johnson, Brea 16 3 Johnson, Brea 18

4 Beech, Lindsay 13 4 Tyk, Kristen 16

5 Olson, Amanda 12 5 Susong, Jeff 15

6 Tyk, Kristen 12 6 Rembacz, Leigh 13

7 Heinke, Paige 11 7 Heinkie, Paige 12

8 Campell, Courtney 10 8 Riggins, Aubrey 11

9 Clarida, Megan 10 9 Campbell, Courtney 10

10 Riggins, Aubrey 10 10 Kalish, Donna 10

11 Shinner, Maya 10 11 Doll, Kelly 9

12 Cayemberg, Chelsea 9 12 Kennebeck, Kaylee 9

Name Name

Showtime Arena 2020-2021 Barrel and Pole Standings

2D Poles Jr Barrels

Name Name

IBRA Barrels 2nd 4D

Jr Poles Sr Barrels

Name Name



Total Points

1 Johnson, Brea 19

2 LePak, Amanda 19

3 Rembacz, leigh 16

4 Olson, Amanda 15

5 Doll, Kelly 14

6 Tyk, Kristen 14

7 Heinke, Paige 13

8 Cayemberg, Chelsea 11

9 Campbell, Courtney 10

10 Week, Annie 10

11 Lohman, Justine 9

12

Adult IBRA

Name
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Class Jr Poles Junior Poles
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Beech, Lindsay 14 5 4 5
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Check, Caylee 5 5
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Class 2D Poles 2-D Poles
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Rembacz, Leigh 12 3 2 5 2

Beech, Lindsay 12 3 4 5

Tyk, Kristen 11 5 5 1

VandenBoasch, Barb 8 4 4

Tossey-Mann, Sherry 8 4 4

Gomoll, Jen 8 3 5

Dyreson, Trinity 7 1 3 3

Shinner, Maya 5 5

Rembacz, Joan 5 3 2

Smith, Lauri 5 5

Check, Caylee 5 5

Kennebeck, Kylee 5 1 4

Check, Cheyene 4 4

Clarida, Megan 3 3

Kidd, Cheryl 2 2
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Class 2D Poles 2-D Poles
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Class 2D Poles 2-D Poles
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Class IBRA Barrels
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Kalish, Donna 20 2 4

LePak, Amanda 18 1 4

Johnson, Brea 16 3 1

Beech, Lindsay 13 5

Olson, Amanda 12 2

Tyk, Kristen 12 1 1

Heinke, Paige 11

Campell, Courtney 10 5 5

Clarida, Megan 10

Riggins, Aubrey 10

Shinner, Maya 10 5

Cayemberg, Chelsea 9 1 5

Lohman, Justine 9

Dyreson, Trinity 8 1 2

Susong, Jeff 8 4

Hambley, Jolene 7

kennebeck, Kaylee 7 3 4

Ott-Polzin, Shannon 7 5

Rembacz, Leigh 7 1

Rochon, Shaydi 7

Albrecht, Sue 6

Harding, Kim 6 4 2

Bevan, Stacy 5 5

Brown, Mikala 5

Burke, Mac 5 2 3

Ferguson, Patti 5

Gray, Amanda 5
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Class IBRA Barrels
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Kiedrowski, Paige 5 5

Merow, Melissa 5

VandeBoasch, Barb 5

Week, Annie 5 3

Balzer, Adrian 4

Bindl, Macy 4

Doll,Kelly 4 4

Dyreson, Ava 4 3

MacNeil, Christine 4

Mitchell, Madison 4

Pipping, Dennis 4

Soik, Mary 4 4

Wortner, Patti 4

Gomoll, Jen 4 4

Check, Cheyene 3 3

Freiheit, Nikki 3

McDonah, Patty 3

Mommaerts, Brenda 3

Smedberg, Lori 3

Stringer, Nicole 3

Sveen, Alesha 3

Zielinski, Zoe 3

Oesch, Haley 3 3

Burandt, Kim 2

Check, Caylee 2 2

Drees, Melissa 2

Hayes, Tina 2
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Class IBRA Barrels
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Total 2/
13

/2
02

1

2/
14

/2
02

1

3/
13

/2
02

1

3/
14

/2
02

1

4/
10

/2
02

1

4/
11

/2
02

1

5/
8/

20
21

5/
9/

20
20

Name

Keip, Nore 2

Aeschbach, Katie 2 2

Keip. Nora 2 2

Bethke, kelly 1

Burandt, Shayla 1

Slabaugh, Jenny 1

Trzebiatowski, Molly 1

Schmiege, Elise 1 1

Champeau, John 0

Miesen, Stephiane 0
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Class SR Barrels Senior (Masters) barrels

Sponsor
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Kalish, Donna 24 5 5 5 4 5

Susong, Jeff 18 4 5 5 4

Soik, Mary 14 3 3 5 3

MacNeil, Christine 14 4 5 5

Ott-Polzin, Shannon 13 2 4 2 5

Albrecht, Sue 11 5 2 4

VandenBoasch, Barb 10 5 5

Pipping, Carla 9 4 5

Hambley, Jolene 8 4 4

Merow, Melissa 7 2 5

Mommaerts, Brenda 5 5

Pipping, Dennis 5 5

Ferguson, Patti 4 4

Rembacz, Joan 4 4

Burandt, Kim 3 3

Wortner, Patti 3 3

McDonah, Patty 3 3

Tretsven , Jill 3 3

Coffeen, Kori 2 2

Coffeen, Kori 1 1

Halvorsen, Penny 1 1
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Class SR Barrels Senior (Masters) barrels
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Class Adult

Sponsor

Name Total 10
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Johnson, Brea 19 5 5 5

LePak, Amanda 19 5 3 5

Rembacz, leigh 16 4 2 5

Olson, Amanda 15 5 5

Doll, Kelly 14 3 4

Tyk, Kristen 14 4 4

Heinke, Paige 13 4 5 4

Cayemberg, Chelsea 11 2

Campbell, Courtney 10

Week, Annie 10 2 4

Lohman, Justine 9 4 5

Gomoll, Jenni 8 3

Rochon, Shaydi 8 4 4

Harding, Kim 7

Drees, Melissa 6 3 3

Riggins, Aubrey 6 3 3

Bevan, Stacy 5

Freiheit, Nikki 5 5

Slabaugh, Jenny 4 4

Trzebiatowski, Molly 4 1 3

Dura, Rachel 3 2 1

Fisher, Gina 3 1 2

Hendrichs, Jordan 3 3

Champeau, John 2 2

Clarida, Megan 2 2

Conlon, Prairie 2 2

Nass, Kim 2

Hayes, Tina 1 1

Koenen, Carolyn 1

Schreiner, Jessie 1 1

Tossy-Mann, Sherry 1 1
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Beech, Lindsay 22 3 4

Gray, Amanda 13

Kennebeck, Kylee 10 5 5

Shinner, Maya 9

Mitchell, Madison 9

Gassner, Cora 7

Hambley, Miranda Jo 7

Burke, Mac 7 2 5

Bindl, Macy 5

Doll, Kaylee 5

McDonald, Ava 5

Schmiege, Elise 5

Purnell, Payton 5

Zielinski, Zoe 5

Gee, Lauren 5

Check, Caylee 5 5

Aeschbach, Katie 5 5

Burandt, Shayla 4

Bradford, Paige 4

Bevan, Rylee 4 4

Shinners, Maya 4 4

Brown, Mikala 3

Kohnen, MacKenzie 2
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Class 2nd 4-D barrels
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LePak, Amanda 20 2 4

Beech, Lindsay 19 4 5

Johnson, Brea 18 3 2

Tyk, Kristen 16 3 3

Susong, Jeff 15 5 2

Rembacz, Leigh 13 3

Heinkie, Paige 12

Riggins, Aubrey 11

Campbell, Courtney 10 5 5

Kalish, Donna 10

Doll, Kelly 9 5

Kennebeck, Kaylee 9 4 5

Soik, Mary 9 5 1

Week, Annie 9 4

Rochon, Shaydi 8

Albrecht, Sue 7

Harding, Kim 7 4 3

MacNeil, Christine 7 1 1

Drees, Melissa 6

Gomoll, Jenni 6 5

Mitchell, Madison 6

Brown, Mikala 5

Ferguson, Patti 5

Sveen, Alesha 5

Tossey-Mann, Sherry 5

Wortner, Patti 5

Aeschbach, Katie 4 4
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Rembacz, Joan 4

Freiheit, Nikki 3

Mommerts, Brenda 3

Stringer, Nicole 3

Champeau, John 2

Craker, Kelsi 2

Dura, Rachel 2

Fisher, Gina 2

Miesen, Stephiane 2 2

Slabaugh, Jennifer 2

Trzebiatowski, Molly 2

Bultman, Autumn 1

Coffeen, Kori 1

Conlon, Prairie 1

Henrichs, Jordan 1
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